
Confirmation Program 2024 Calendar 
 

Date Event 
Sunday, April 28 Parent and Teen Orientation, 12:30 PM, Moylan Hall 

Every registered teen will need to attend with a parent. 
Wednesday, August 28* 
Wednesday, September 4 
Wednesday, September 11 
Wednesday, September 18 
Wednesday, September 25 

Preparation Sessions, 7-8:30 PM in Moylan Hall 
Pizza dinner served at 6:30 PM, Please RSVP before 12 
PM the day of. 

Saturday, September 28 
  

Confirmation Retreat ALL DAY @ Camp Hidden Lake 
830 Hidden Lake Rd Dahlonega, GA 30533 

Drop-off/check-in begin at 7:30 AM at OLA. Bus departs 
at 8am and arrives back at 9:30pm. 
Saturday Vigil Mass will be celebrated on the retreat. 

Wednesday, October 2 
Wednesday, October 9 

Preparation Sessions, 7-8:30 PM in Moylan Hall 
Pizza dinner served at 6:30 PM, Please RSVP before 12 
PM the day of. 

Wednesday, October 30 
 

Confirmation Mass Rehearsal, 7 PM  
Either the sponsor or a parent should attend with the 
Confirmation Candidate. 
 

Monday, November 4   Confirmation Mass, 6 PM  
• Confirmation Candidates & Sponsors will need to 

arrive at 5:15 PM in Marist Hall (OLA School 
Cafeteria) for a meeting beforehand. 

 
*Important Due Dates: 
Sponsor Form – August 28 
Saint Name Form – August 28 
Service Hours – August 28 
 
 


